
Please bring a hat, enclosed shoes, refillable drink bottle and food required for the day. 
This is an Allergen Aware Service.  

Contact us at Penrith City Council's Online Services Portal or Phone 4732 7844  

VACATION CARE PROGRAM 
April 2025 

Samuel Terry OSHC 93-107 Grays Lane, Cranebrook, 2749 

Monday 14 April Tuesday 15 April Wednesday 16 April Thursday 17 April Friday 18 April 
CENTRE DAY 

Oztag & Tennis 
9:30am-12:30pm  

Engage in a fun game of Oztag 
and Tennis! 

 
 

GoPros & Photography 
1pm-4pm 

Use the GoPros, Cameras, 
Phones and IPads to take photos 

of the environment 

IN SERVICE 
Archery 

10am-12pm 
Test out your skills and abilities 
as you practice & learn archery 

skills with a coach! 
 

 
 

Movie Afternoon 
12:30pm-3:30pm 

Enjoy a movie with popcorn! 

IN SERVICE 
Silent Disco 
10am-12pm 

Sing and dance to your  
choice of music! 

 
 
 

Donut Decorating 
1pm-3pm 

Decorate donuts with icing, 
rainbow sprinkles & 100's & 1000's. 

EXCURSION 
Ripples Splash Safe 

8:30am-3pm  
Learn water hazards, safety 

protocol, swim techniques then 
sausage sizzle for lunch. Travel 
by centre bus to Ripples @ St 

Marys Charles Hackett Dr. 
 

Easter Egg Hunt 
Find the Easter Eggs and engage 

in Easter colouring! 

CLOSED 
GOOD FRIDAY 

Monday 21 April Tuesday 22 April Wednesday 23 April Thursday 24 April Friday 25 April 
CLOSED 

EASTER MONDAY 
CENTRE DAY 

Baking Cookies 
10am-12pm 

Use your baking skills and make 
Choc Chip cookies! 

 
 
 

Disco Dance Party 
1pm-3pm 

Listen to your favourite songs 
and dance under the disco 

lights! 

IN SERVICE 
Nerf Wars 

10am-12pm 
Work in teams with your peers 

and develop your problem 
solving and gross motor skills! 

 
 

Trivia 
1pm-3pm 

Engage in a range of trivia 
games. Prizes to be won! 

EXCURSION 
Don Bosco 

11:30am-1:30pm 
 
 
 

 
 

ANZAC Day 
2pm-4pm 

Honour and remember our 
Anzacs through craft, playdough, 

stories and yarns! 

CLOSED 
ANZAC DAY 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

https://penrith-portal-test.microsoftcrmportals.com/support/create-case/?cat=children


Please bring a hat, enclosed shoes, refillable drink bottle and food required for the day. 
This is an Allergen Aware Service.  

Contact us at Penrith City Council's Online Services Portal or Phone 4732 7844  

 

VACATION CARE PROGRAM 
April 2025 

Samuel Terry OSHC 93-107 Grays Lane, Cranebrook, 2749 

Monday 28 April Tuesday 29 April Wednesday 30 April Thursday 1 May Friday 2 May 
IN SERVICE 
Slime Kits 

10am-12pm 
Make your own slime! 

 
 
 
 

Clay Creations 
1pm-4pm 

Create a range of different 
shapes, animals and statues. 

CENTRE DAY 
Scooter & Skateboard Day 

9am-12pm 
BYO Scooters, skateboards and 

helmets and ride around 
outside! 

 
 

Scavenger Hunt 
1:30pm-3:30pm 

Hunt and follow the clues to 
find the prizes 

CLOSED 
 
 

 
 

 

CLOSED CLOSED 

https://penrith-portal-test.microsoftcrmportals.com/support/create-case/?cat=children

